THE ART OF OUTDOOR ILLUMINATION
1
Table of Contents
 2  The Art of Outdoor Illumination
 3 Why Choose Sollos?
 5  Sollos & Halco ProLED Advantage
 7 Up & Accent Lights
 13 Path Lights

Lamp MR16 (57W Max)
Mounting Accessory 8" Ground Stake Included
Order Codes
Antique Brass BCB065-AB
Brass BCB065-BR
 Antique
Brass
Brass
2.4"
2.1"
6.5"
Up & Accent Lights
BCB065-AB
BSB067 Straight Bullet
Housing Cast Brass or Natural Copper
Lens Clear Tempered Glass
Stem/Knuckle Cast Brass
Wiring 3 ft. 18-2 Lead Wire
Lamp MR16 (57W Max)
Mounting Accessory 8" Ground Stake Included
Order Codes
Antique Brass BSB067-AB
Brass BSB067-BR
Copper BSB067-CU
 Antique
Brass
Brass
Copper
2.4"
2.1"
6.7"
BSB067-BR
Return to
Table of Contents
solloslighting.com
10
BSB054 Straight Bullet
Housing Cast Brass or Natural Copper
Lens Clear Tempered Glass
Stem/Knuckle Cast Brass
Wiring 3 ft. 18-2 Lead Wire
Lamp MR11 (35W Max)
Mounting Accessory 8" Ground Stake Included
Order Codes
Antique Brass BSB054-AB
Brass BSB054-BR
Copper BSB054-CU
 Antique
Brass
Brass
Copper
1.4"
2.4"
5.4"
BSB060 Straight Bullet
Housing
Architectural Aluminum or
Stainless Steel
Lens Clear Tempered Glass
Stem/Knuckle
Architectural Aluminum or
Cast Brass (SS Version)
Wiring 3 ft. 18-2 Lead Wire
Lamp MR16 (50W Max)
Mounting Accessory 8" Ground Stake Included
Order Codes
Stainless Steel BSB060-SS
Textured Black BSB060-TB
Textured Bronze BSB060-TZ
Stainless
Steel
Textured
Black

 (standard)
Example: To order an Antique Brass 5.5" Traditional Hat with 15" Stem and Halco ProLED JC20/2WW/LED
Lamp, the order code would be PTH055-AB-15-JC20/2WW/LED
Return to
Table of Contents
solloslighting.com
15
PMH Modern Hat
Housing Brass or Natural Copper
Lens
Clear Polycarbonate with
Dual Silicone Gaskets
Collar Brass
Stem Options 12", 15" and 18"
Wiring 3 ft. 18-2 Lead Wire
Lamp T3 Bi-Pin (20W Max)
Mounting Accessory
8" Ground Stake Mounted
on Stem
Hat Order Codes 5" Diameter 7" Diameter
Antique Brass PMH050-AB PMH070-AB
Brass PMH050-BR PMH070-BR
Copper PMH050-CU PMH070-CU
Stem Order Codes 12" Stem 15" Stem 18" Stem
Antique Brass PST12-AB PST15-AB PST18-AB
Brass PST12-BR PST15-BR PST18-BR
Copper PST12-CU PST15-CU PST18-CU
 Antique
Brass
Brass
Copper
Path Lights
5" Modern Hat
2.25"
5"
With 12"  stem 14.63"
With 15"  stem 17.63"
With 18"  stem 20.63"
7" Modern Hat
3"
7"
With 12"  stem 15.38"
With 15"  stem 18.38"
With 18"  stem 21.38"
PMH070-BR-18
Example: To order a Copper 5" Modern Hat with 18" Stem and Halco ProLED
JC20/2WW/LED Lamp, the order code would be PMH050-CU-18-JC20/2WW/LED
Return to
Table of Contents
solloslighting.com
16

8" Ground Stake Mounted
on Stem
Hat Order Codes 4" Diameter 5.5" Diameter 7.5" Diameter
Antique Brass PTH040-AB PTH055-AB PTH075-AB
Brass PTH040-BR PTH055-BR PTH075-BR
Copper PTH040-CU PTH055-CU PTH075-CU
Stem Order Codes 12" Stem 15" Stem 18" Stem
Antique Brass PST12-AB PST15-AB PST18-AB
Brass PST12-BR PST15-BR PST18-BR
Copper PST12-CU PST15-CU PST18-CU
 Antique
Brass
Brass
Copper
Path Lights
7.5" Traditional Hat
2.75"
7.5"
With 12"  stem 15.25"
With 15"  stem 18.25"
With 18"  stem 21.25"
4" Traditional Hat
2"
4"
With 12"  stem 14.5"
With 15"  stem 17.5"
With 18"  stem 20.5"
5.5" Traditional Hat
2.5"
5.5"
With 12"  stem 15"
With 15"  stem 18"
With 18"  stem 21"
PTH075-AB-15
Example: To order a Brass 5.5" Traditional Hat with 12" Stem and Halco ProLED
JC20/2WW/LED Lamp, the order code would be PTH055-BR-12-JC20/2WW/LED
Return to
Table of Contents
solloslighting.com
17
Path Lights
PSH Straight Hat
Housing
Architectural Aluminum or
Stainless Steel
Lens Clear Tempered Glass
Collar
Architectural Aluminum or
Brass (SS Model)
Stem Options 12", 15" and 18"
Wiring 3 ft. 18-2 Lead Wire
Lamp T3 Bi-Pin (20W Max)
Mounting Accessory
8" Ground Stake Included
with Stem
Hat Order Codes 4" Diameter 5.5" Diameter 7.5" Diameter 9" Diameter
Textured Black PSH040-TB PSH055-TB PSH075-TB PSH090-TB
Textured Bronze PSH040-TZ PSH055-TZ PSH075-TZ PSH090-TZ
Stainless Steel PSH040-SS PSH055-SS PSH075-SS
Stem Order Codes 12" Stem 15" Stem 18" Stem
Textured Black PST12-TB PST15-TB PST18-TB
Textured Bronze PST12-TZ PST15-TZ PST18-TZ
Stainless Steel PST12-SS PST15-SS PST18-SS
Textured
Black
Textured
Bronze

Lamp T3 Bi-Pin (20W Max)
Mounting Accessory 8" Ground Stake Included
Hat Order Codes
Textured Black PDO083-TB
Textured Bronze PDO083-TZ
Stem Order Codes 12" Stem 15" Stem 18" Stem
Textured Black PST12-TB PST15-TB PST18-TB
Textured Bronze PST12-TZ PST15-TZ PST18-TZ
Textured
Black
Textured
Bronze

Lamp MR16 (57W Max)
 With With
Order Codes Rock Guard Trim Ring
Antique Brass IGG049-AB IGT049-AB
Brass IGG049-BR IGT049-BR
Composite Black IGG049-CB IGT049-CB
Stainless Steel IGG049-SS IGT049-SS
 Antique
Brass
Brass
Composite

Wiring 3 ft. 18-2 Lead Wire
Lamp T3 Bi-Pin (20W Max)
Order Codes With Trim  With Louver
Brass SBT048-BR SBL048-BR
Copper SBT048-CU SBL048-CU
Stainless Steel SBT048-SS SBL048-SS
Textured Black SBT048-TB SBL048-TB
Textured Bronze SBT048-TZ SBL048-TZ
Brass
Copper
Stainless
Steel

gauge power cord
• Limited lifetime warranty
Max VA Order Codes
300VA TR15SS-300
600VA TR15SS-600
900VA TR15SS-900
1200VA TR15SS-1200
Commercial Transformers
TR15SS-INT-600
TR15SS-INT-900
TR15SS-300 - 11.25"
TR15SS-600 - 12.5"
TR15SS-900 - 18.5"
TR15SS-1200 - 18.5"
BOTTOM
VIEW
FRONT
VIEW